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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other 
Desc 

 
Acres 

Kind of Entry 
-or- 

Purpose of Order  

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of 
Action 

 
Date 

Posted 
 

Remarks 
2 
3 
4-7 
8-9 
10 
15 
16-17 
18-20 
21 
22 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

NWSE,NW; (M&B) 
N2,SW,N2SE,SWSE; (M&B) 
All; 
M&B; 
NENW,W2NW; (M&B) 
NWNW,S2NW,SW,W2SE; (M&B) 
M&B; 
All; 
N2,SW,N2SE,SWSE; (M&B) 
NENW,W2NW; (M&B) 
N2NW; (M&B) 
NE,W2,NWNE; (M&B) 
All; 
N2,SW,NESE,E2SE; (M&B) 
W2NW; (M&B). 

Key  
7S63E 

Total 
111,328.00 PLO Wdl  Delmar Mtns WA PL 108-424 11/30/2004 9/30/2005 N 79850; 

13 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
33 
34 
35-36 

E2SE,SWSE; (M&B) 
NESE,S2SE; (M&B) 
E2,E2NW,SW; (M&B) 
All; 
E2,E2NW,SWNW,SW; (M&B) 
E2SE; (M&B) 
E2SE,SWSE; (M&B) 
NE,S2NW,S2; (M&B) 
All. 

Key  
8S65E    

Total 
123,488.00 PLO Wdl Meadow Valley Rg  WA PL 108-424 11/30/2004 9/30/2005 N 79849 

         

 
 
 
 
 


